THE UNITED STAT	HODDOOLS	O
	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032	
	REFERENCE : 532526 150991A	
	AUTHORIZATION : Pt. P. 4	
	COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50	
ORDER DATE ORDER TIME	: December 29, 1999	
	+0000308305+ : 532526-005	4 - 7
CUSTOMER NO		
	Elsbeth T. Peshel, Esq Gould Cooksey Fennell O'neill 979 Beachland Boulevard	
	Vero Beach, FL 32963	
	DOMESTIC_FILINGS	
NAME <u>XX</u> ARTIC	SOCIETY, INC.	
PLEASE RETU	RN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: $\frac{1}{2}$	
PLA:	FIFIED COPY IN STAMPED COPY FIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PER	SON: Christine Lillich EXAMINER'S INITIALS: DR	<u>,</u>

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF AMERICAN IMPRESSIONIST SOCIETY, INC.

Pursuant to Florida Statute §716.1403, this Florida not for profit corporation submits t Articles of Dissolution.

ARTICLE I Name

The name of the corporation is American Impressionist Society, Inc., a Florida not for profit corporation.

ARTICLE II Adoption of Dissolution

The corporation has no members who are entitled to vote on any matters within the corporation. The Board of Directors has adopted a resolution to dissolve this corporation. The date of adoption of this resolution is the 28th day of December, 1999. As of the date of adoption of the resolution there are six (6) Directors in the American Impressionist Society and the vote to dissolve the corporation was six (6) Directors for dissolution and no (0) Directors against dissolution.

ARTICLE III

Effective Date

The effective date for these Articles of Dissolution shall be the date of filing.

SIGNED this 28⁹⁵ day of December, 1999.

AMERICAN IMPRESSIONIST SOCIETY, INC. a Florida not for profit corporation.

By: Pauline S. Ney, President

STATE OF FLORIDA Manafee COUNTY OF

Before me personally appeared PAULINENEY, as President of the American Impressionist Society, Inc., where is personally known to me or who produced FIR . as identification and who did/did not take an oath.



Notary Public - State of Florida My Commission Expires: